
Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Billy Wright 23/6:03.722 15.193 15.814 15.348 15.463 15.595 45.855
2 Joel Rios 23/6:05.460 15.313 15.890 15.435 15.503 15.591 46.622
3 Brian Lettrich 23/6:05.635 15.030 15.897 15.117 15.292 15.422 45.758
4 Tim Young 23/6:10.191 15.373 16.095 15.455 15.564 15.673 46.434
5 Danny D 23/6:10.480 15.210 16.108 15.368 15.469 15.551 46.205
6 Mark Thomas 23/6:12.072 15.216 16.177 15.382 15.486 15.570 46.516
7 Jesse Davis 22/6:02.457 15.739 16.475 15.845 15.904 15.983 47.571
8 Drew Williams 22/6:08.037 15.479 16.729 15.734 15.930 16.084 47.822
9 Jody Johnson 15/4:03.145 14.997 16.210 15.185 15.301 16.210 45.781

Car
Name Johnson Rios Lettrich Thomas D Wright Davis Young Williams

Lap 1 1/15.098
24/6:02.352

4/16.032
23/6:08.736

2/15.577
24/6:13.848

8/17.763
21/6:13.023

6/16.290
23/6:14.670

5/16.203
23/6:12.669

7/16.344
23/6:15.912

9/20.990
18/6:17.820

3/15.696
23/6:01.008

Lap 2 2/15.686
24/6:09.408

3/15.509
23/6:02.722

1/15.080
24/6:07.884

8/16.217
22/6:13.780

4/15.529
23/6:05.919

5/16.082
23/6:11.278

6/16.029
23/6:12.290

9/15.887
20/6:08.770

7/16.934
23/6:15.245

Lap 3 1/14.997
24/6:06.248

2/15.968
23/6:04.236

4/17.305
23/6:07.709

8/15.695
22/6:04.283

3/15.781
23/6:04.933

7/16.192
23/6:11.657

6/15.945
23/6:10.438

9/15.769
21/6:08.522

5/15.479
23/6:08.836

Lap 4 1/15.281
24/6:06.372

3/15.822
23/6:04.153

5/15.766
23/6:06.436

7/15.216
23/6:13.123

2/15.592
23/6:03.354

4/15.193
23/6:06.103

6/15.949
23/6:09.535

9/16.017
21/6:00.481

8/17.522
22/6:00.971

Lap 5 3/18.083
23/6:04.067

4/15.880
23/6:04.371

5/16.188
23/6:07.614

6/15.712
23/6:10.774

2/15.808
23/6:03.400

1/15.309
23/6:03.303

8/18.098
22/6:02.406

9/16.760
22/6:15.861

7/16.166
23/6:16.266

Lap 6 4/15.976
23/6:04.631

3/15.645
23/6:03.615

5/15.605
23/6:06.164

6/15.636
23/6:08.916

2/15.574
23/6:02.534

1/15.353
23/6:01.606

7/16.111
22/6:01.079

9/15.861
22/6:11.375

8/18.965
22/6:09.461

Lap 7 1/15.370
23/6:03.042

6/19.322
23/6:15.156

4/15.727
23/6:05.529

5/16.107
23/6:09.137

3/16.415
23/6:04.678

2/16.264
23/6:03.387

7/15.940
23/6:15.938

9/15.703
22/6:07.673

8/16.020
22/6:07.029

Lap 8 1/15.475
23/6:02.152

6/15.697
23/6:13.391

4/15.760
23/6:05.148

5/15.972
23/6:08.914

3/15.658
23/6:04.110

2/15.909
23/6:03.702

7/15.809
23/6:14.397

8/15.373
22/6:03.990

9/16.295
22/6:05.962

Lap 9 1/15.343
23/6:01.123

6/15.704
23/6:12.035

5/18.328
23/6:11.414

4/15.481
23/6:07.486

3/15.819
23/6:04.080

2/15.798
23/6:03.663

8/18.651
22/6:03.919

7/16.197
22/6:03.139

9/16.395
22/6:05.376

Lap 10 1/15.376
23/6:00.376

5/15.313
23/6:10.052

6/15.633
23/6:10.229

4/15.521
23/6:06.436

2/15.567
23/6:03.476

3/15.938
23/6:03.954

8/16.142
22/6:03.040

7/15.588
22/6:01.119

9/16.233
22/6:04.551

Lap 11 1/15.272
24/6:15.179

4/15.991
23/6:09.846

6/16.380
23/6:10.821

3/15.917
23/6:06.405

5/19.160
23/6:10.494

2/15.933
23/6:04.182

8/15.942
22/6:01.920

7/16.463
22/6:01.216

9/17.697
22/6:06.804

Lap 12 1/15.276
24/6:14.466

5/15.516
23/6:08.765

4/15.030
23/6:08.726

3/15.700
23/6:05.963

6/15.330
23/6:09.002

2/15.703
23/6:03.931

8/16.101
22/6:01.279

7/15.676
23/6:16.211

9/16.022
22/6:05.611

Top Qualifiers
Pos Driver Name Best Result
1 Billy Wright 23/6:03.722 (2)
2 Joel Rios 23/6:05.460 (2)
3 Brian Lettrich 23/6:05.635 (2)
4 Tim Young 23/6:10.191 (2)
5 Danny D 23/6:10.480 (2)
6 Mark Thomas 23/6:12.072 (2)
7 Jody Johnson 23/6:15.003 (1)
8 Jesse Davis 22/6:02.457 (2)
9 Drew Williams 22/6:08.037 (2)
10 Mason Eakes 22/6:11.006 (2)

2wd Buggy Stock (Heat 2/2)
Round: Q2
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Lap 13 1/15.518
24/6:14.310

3/15.489
23/6:07.802

5/18.774
23/6:13.578

6/20.566
23/6:14.198

4/18.333
23/6:13.053

2/16.109
23/6:04.437

8/16.184
22/6:00.876

7/16.494
22/6:00.086

9/16.696
22/6:05.742

Lap 14 1/15.536
24/6:14.206

3/15.810
23/6:07.504

5/15.571
23/6:12.475

6/15.303
23/6:12.610

4/15.623
23/6:12.073

2/15.492
23/6:03.857

8/16.394
22/6:00.861

7/16.121
23/6:16.048

9/15.498
22/6:03.971

Lap 15 6/24.858
23/6:12.822

2/15.398
23/6:06.614

3/15.243
23/6:11.016

5/15.784
23/6:11.971

4/15.757
23/6:11.429

1/16.493
23/6:04.889

8/15.851
22/6:00.052

7/15.469
23/6:14.698

9/16.158
22/6:03.405

Lap 16 2/15.538
23/6:06.036

3/15.364
23/6:09.913

5/15.776
23/6:11.401

4/15.555
23/6:10.575

1/16.194
23/6:05.362

7/15.885
23/6:15.727

6/16.050
23/6:14.351

8/16.166
22/6:02.920

Lap 17 2/15.895
23/6:06.010

3/15.235
23/6:08.766

5/15.493
23/6:10.515

4/15.566
23/6:09.836

1/15.465
23/6:04.794

7/15.947
23/6:15.200

6/16.014
23/6:13.996

8/17.933
22/6:04.779

Lap 18 2/15.648
23/6:05.671

3/15.159
23/6:07.649

5/15.713
23/6:10.009

4/15.522
23/6:09.123

1/16.253
23/6:05.295

7/15.739
23/6:14.467

6/15.441
23/6:12.949

8/16.335
22/6:04.479

Lap 19 2/15.499
23/6:05.187

3/15.578
23/6:07.156

5/17.834
23/6:12.123

6/19.590
23/6:13.410

1/15.418
23/6:04.733

7/16.689
23/6:14.961

4/15.440
23/6:12.010

8/20.970
22/6:09.577

Lap 20 2/15.475
23/6:04.724

3/15.770
23/6:06.934

6/18.150
23/6:14.389

5/15.806
23/6:12.916

1/15.490
23/6:04.310

7/19.398
22/6:02.063

4/15.553
23/6:11.296

8/16.116
22/6:08.826

Lap 21 2/16.690
23/6:05.635

3/15.685
23/6:06.640

6/15.540
23/6:13.581

5/15.210
23/6:11.817

1/15.571
23/6:04.016

7/16.164
22/6:01.755

4/15.688
23/6:10.797

8/16.762
22/6:08.823

Lap 22 2/15.808
23/6:05.542

3/15.083
23/6:05.743

6/15.561
23/6:12.869

5/15.249
23/6:10.858

1/15.721
23/6:03.905

7/17.145
22/6:02.457

4/15.928
23/6:10.595

8/15.979
22/6:08.037

Lap 23 2/15.811
23/6:05.460

3/15.794
23/6:05.635

6/15.415
23/6:12.072

5/15.746
23/6:10.480

1/15.639
23/6:03.722

4/15.709
23/6:10.191
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